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UCL MEDICAL SCHOOL 
  
  

YEAR 6 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 
MARCH 2019 
 
VERSION – AUG 18 
 

 
Reporting instructions for the OSCEs and written papers will be emailed to candidates approximately 3 
weeks before the examination.   

 
OSCE Thursday 14 March 

Whittington 
 

AM/PM 
TBC 

Basildon 
 

AM/PM 
TBC 

North Middlesex 
 

AM/PM 
TBC 

Luton 
 

AM/PM 
TBC 

Royal Free  AM/PM 
TBC 

UCLH  AM/PM 
TBC 

 

Written Assessments Date 

Paper 1 (SBA) Mon 18 March 2019   1.00pm-4.00pm 

Paper 2 (SBA) Tues 19 March 2019   10.00am-1.00pm 

Pre-Exam Board Meeting Mon 25 March 2019 10.00am 

Examiners’ Meeting Tues 26 March 2019 10.00am 

Results  Wed 27 March 2019 10.00am by email 

Student Support Appointments for 
unsuccessful students 

Wed 27 March 2019 
Thurs 28 & Fr 29 March 2019 

PM 
AM & PM to 5pm 

 

Resit  Assessments Date 

Paper 1 (SBA) Monday 24 June 2019 10.00am-1.00pm 

Paper 2 (SBA) Monday 24 June 2019 2.30pm-5.30pm 

OSCE Tuesday 25 June 2019 AM/PM 

Pre-Exam Board Meeting Mon 1 July 2019 10.00am 

Examiners’ Meeting Mon 1 July 2019 2.00pm 

Results (resit candidates) 
Confirmation of degree awards 
(all finalists) 

Tues 2 July 2019 10.00am by email 

Student Support Appointments for 
unsuccessful students 

Tues 2 July 2019 
Wed 3 July 2019 

PM 
 

University Gold Medal Vivas 
Nominated candidates will be emailed 
details after publication of finals  
results 

Thurs 27th June 2019 9.00-1.00 

Graduation Ceremony 
This is arranged by the UCL Student 
Centre and information is available on 
the UCL Graduation Ceremonies 
website 

w/c 8 July TBC  

 


